Emerald Saturday 15 August, 2015

This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB
sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur.

4

RACING

QUEENSLAND

1 CQ SADDLERY BenchMark 65 Handicap

01

02

1000 metres $7000
Surf Fire(Glenda Bell) Mr Lachlan
Dodds
Emperor(Bryan Dixon) Natalea
Summers
Unseen(Craig Smith) Dale Evans

03
04
05
06

07

08
09
10

Via Con Dios(Andrew Cameron) Darren Evans

High Chancellor(Craig Russell) Nicole Vuille
Timmy's Turn(Mark Oates) Isabella

Rabjones
Let It Snow(Glenda Bell) Scott

Sheargold
Midnight Stalker(Ross Meek) Scott McCullum
Boys Splurge(Rodney Little) Tracy O'Hara

Set to Pounce(Tim Cook) Chris Mclver

2 CAN DO PEST CONTROL Class B Handicap

01

1100 metres $7000
No Ifs or Buts(John Manzelmann) Ms Zoe White
Mandalong Pass(John Tracy O'Hara

02

03
04
05

06
07

09
10

11
12
13
14

Manzelmann)

We Found It(Andrew Cameron) Darren Evans

Barbouge (NZ)(Noel Coyne) Nicole Vuille

Lunar Command(Bill Trimble) Natalea
Summers

Wentwell(Craig Smith) Dale Evans

Hot Plate(Michael & Christine Alex Lawrence

Dore)
Lalita(Angela Stephens)
Caught Switching(Glenda Bell)

John Stephens
Scott
Sheargold
Chesney(Mark Oates) Chris Mclver

Vicious Chick(Denis Schultz)

(EM)Danrocking(Rodney Little) Tracy O'Hara
(EM)Mighty Savannah(Henry Isabella
Forster) Rabjones

LACHLAN MILLAR Maiden Plate
1200 metres

$7000

01:30PM

1

N O w b

10

02:05PM

11

14
12

10

a0 W v

02:45PM 5

59.5

58.5

57.5
57.0
55.5
55.0

55.0

55.0
55.0
55.0

59.0
58.5

58.0
57.0
57.0

57.0
56.0

55.0
55.0

55.0
55.0
55.0
55.0

01

02

03

04
05
06

07
08
09
10
11

Amazzler(Denis Schultz) Mr Lachlan
Dodds

Armani Prince(Henry Forster) Isabella
Rabjones

Cooperstown(Glenda Bell) Scott
Sheargold

Dragon Gold(Alan J Jones) Nicole Vuille
Fastnet Storm(Craig Russell) Dale Evans

Goin' for Broke(Michael & Alex Lawrence

Christine Dore)

Ticatime(David John Hall) John Stephens

Cash for Murtal(Kevin Hansen) Ms Zoe White
Hayyler's Affair(Roy Woods) Scott McCullum
Li'l Bit Greedy(Jared Wehlow) Tracy O'Hara
Nahariya(Bryan Dixon) Natalea

Summers

KEN O'DOWD BenchMark 60 Handicap

1300 metres $7000

01 Eight Skirts(David John Hall) John Stephens

02 Inaction(Ross Vagg) Nicole Vuille

03 Staked Emotion(Craig Smith) Scott
Sheargold

04  Supposing (NZ)(Clinton Ms Zoe White

Thompson)

05 Wooden Eye Joe(Allan O'Sullivan) Chris Mclver

06 Hoffenhorry(Rodney Little) Tracy O'Hara

07  Spirit of Many(Henry Forster) Isabella
Rabjones

08 Hayyler's Dragon(Roy Woods) Natalea
Summers

09 Intruding(Alan J Jones)

10 Red Bohemia(John Manzelmann) Dale Evans

11 Courtman(Ross Meek) Scott McCullum

12 Strada Title(Cheryl Rogers) Darren Evans

13 (EM)Not So Sober(Louise Murphy) Alex Lawrence

14  (EM)Iownaprince(Ben Crear)

15 (EM)Murramarang(Denis Schultz)

HIGHLAND MEATS OPEN Handicap

1300 metres

$7000

5

11

10

03:25PM

10

14

11
13

15

= O N U1 N

12

04:00PM

58.5

58.5

58.5

58.5
58.5
58.5

57.0
56.5
56.5
56.5
56.5

60.0
59.0
57.5

57.5

57.5
57.0
56.0

55.5

55.5
55.5
55.0
55.0
56.5
56.0
55.0

01
02
03
04
05

06

07

A Dependant(Charlie Prow) Tracy O'Hara
Beseech(Jared Wehlow) Nicole Vuille
Prince Monashee(Ricky Vale) Ms Zoe White
Nevzlin(Michael & Christine Dore)  Alex Lawrence
Power to Exceed(Glenda Bell) Mr Lachlan
Dodds

Monbazillac(Bryan Dixon) Natalea
Summers

Min Min Man(Andrew Cameron) Darren Evans

U o= N W

60.0
60.0
59.0
58.0
58.0

55.5

55.0




Copyright Information

The material in this report is the intellectual property of Queensland All Codes Racing Industry Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of
the content may be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee
for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Queensland All Codes Racing Industry Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and
will not be held liable for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions
made on the basis of information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.




