## Emerald Saturday 15 August, 2015



This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur.

1 CQ SADDLERY BenchMark 65 Handicap 1000 metres \$7000				:30PM	01	Amazzler(Denis Schultz)	Mr Lachlan Dodds	5	58.5	01
	,				02	Armani Prince(Henry Forster)	Isabella	1	58.5	02
01	Surf Fire(Glenda Bell)	Mr Lachlan Dodds	1	59.5		, , ,	Rabjones			03
02	Emperor(Bryan Dixon)	Natalea Summers	5	58.5	03	Cooperstown(Glenda Bell)	Scott Sheargold	3	58.5	04 05
03	Unseen(Craig Smith)	Dale Evans	4	57.5	04	Dragon Gold(Alan J Jones)	Nicole Vuille	4	58.5	٥٥
04	Via Con Dios(Andrew Cameron)	Darren Evans	3	57.0	05	Fastnet Storm(Craig Russell)	Dale Evans	6	58.5	06
05	High Chancellor(Craig Russell)	Nicole Vuille	6	55.5	06	Goin' for Broke(Michael &	Alex Lawrence	7	58.5	07
06	Timmy's Turn(Mark Oates)	Isabella	7		07	Christine Dore)	John Chambana	11	F7 0	
	, , ,	Rabjones			07 08	Ticatime(David John Hall)  Cash for Murtal(Kevin Hansen)	John Stephens Ms Zoe White	11 9	57.0 56.5	
07	Let It Snow(Glenda Bell)	Scott	10	55.0	09	Hayyler's Affair(Roy Woods)	Scott McCullum	10		
		Sheargold	_		10	Li'l Bit Greedy(Jared Wehlow)	Tracy O'Hara		56.5	
08	Midnight Stalker(Ross Meek)	Scott McCullum		55.0	11	Nahariya(Bryan Dixon)	Natalea		56.5	
09	Boys Splurge(Rodney Little)	Tracy O'Hara	9	55.0	11	Nananya(Dryan Dixon)	Summers	U	30.3	
10	Set to Pounce(Tim Cook)	Chris McIver	8	55.0						
2 CAN DO PEST CONTROL Class B Handicap						I O'DOWD BenchMark 60 Handio 0 metres \$7000	ар	02.	:25PM	
110	0 metres \$7000		02:	05PM		,	7 1 0: 1			
01	No Ifs or Buts(John Manzelmann)	Ms Zoe White	4	59.0	01	Eight Skirts(David John Hall)	John Stephens		60.0	
02	Mandalong Pass(John	Tracy O'Hara	7	58.5	02 03	Inaction(Ross Vagg)	Nicole Vuille	3	59.0 57.5	
	Manzelmann)				03	Staked Emotion(Craig Smith)	Scott Sheargold	14	37.3	
03	We Found It(Andrew Cameron)	Darren Evans	5	58.0	04	Supposing (NZ)(Clinton	Ms Zoe White	9	57.5	
04	Barbouge (NZ)(Noel Coyne)	Nicole Vuille	2	57.0		Thompson)				
05	Lunar Command(Bill Trimble)	Natalea Summers	11	57.0	05	Wooden Eye Joe(Allan O'Sullivan)	Chris McIver	11	57.5	
06	Wentwell(Craig Smith)	Dale Evans	14	57.0	06	Hoffenhorry(Rodney Little)	Tracy O'Hara	13	57.0	
07	Hot Plate(Michael & Christine Dore)	Alex Lawrence	12		07	Spirit of Many(Henry Forster)	Isabella Rabjones	4	56.0	
09	Lalita(Angela Stephens)	John Stephens	10	55.0	08	Hayyler's Dragon(Roy Woods)	Natalea	15	55.5	
10	Caught Switching(Glenda Bell)	Scott		55.0	00	7	Summers	_		
	caugin commission (comma con)	Sheargold			09	Intruding(Alan J Jones)	Dala France	-	55.5	
11	Chesney(Mark Oates)	Chris McIver	9	55.0	10	Red Bohemia(John Manzelmann)	Dale Evans		55.5	
12	Vicious Chick(Denis Schultz)		3	55.0	11	Courtman(Ross Meek)	Scott McCullum		55.0	
13	(EM)Danrocking(Rodney Little)	Tracy O'Hara	8	55.0	12	Strada Title(Cheryl Rogers)	Darren Evans	6	55.0	
14	(EM)Mighty Savannah(Henry	Isabella	6	55.0	13 14	(EM)Not So Sober(Louise Murphy)	Alex Lawrence		56.5 56.0	
	Forster)	Rabjones				(EM)Iownaprince(Ben Crear)				
3 LACHLAN MILLAR Maiden Plate					15	(EM)Murramarang(Denis Schultz)		8	55.0	
-	0 metres \$7000		02:	:45PM		GHLAND MEATS OPEN Handicap 00 metres \$7000		04:	:00PM	

01	A Dependant(Charlie Prow)	Tracy O'Hara	3	60.0
02	Beseech(Jared Wehlow)	Nicole Vuille	7	60.0
03	Prince Monashee(Ricky Vale)	Ms Zoe White	1	59.0
04	Nevzlin(Michael & Christine Dore)	Alex Lawrence	6	58.0
05	Power to Exceed(Glenda Bell)	Mr Lachlan Dodds	5	58.0
06	Monbazillac(Bryan Dixon)	Natalea Summers	2	55.5
07	Min Min Man(Andrew Cameron)	Darren Evans	4	55.0

## Copyright Information

The material in this report is the intellectual property of Queensland All Codes Racing Industry Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

## Disclaimer

Queensland All Codes Racing Industry Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.